Tillfalle: Juni 2017

Regnr

F113907/14
F113907/14
SE48057/2015
SE18686/2016
SE41126/2016
SE52413/2016

Hundnamn

ARVOCAS FINNHITTI
ARVOCAS FINNHITTI
KAISERKUSSE FERDINAND
PARASHIES BLASIPPA
ORNBERGETS XOXO
ORNBERGETS YASMINE

SODERMANLAND

Kén Godk. ejGodk. Pris

4TI

Anlagsklass

X X X

Oppen klass Startdatum: 20170601

1
1
1

Provdatum

20170603
20170604
20170622
20170606
20170606
20170615

Domare

LAGERBACK OLA
LAGERBACK OLA
LAGERBACK OLA
LAGERBACK OLA
LAGERBACK OLA
LAGERBACK OLA

Slutdatum: 20170630
Ras

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR



